
附件

李田村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第八批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 谢紫嫦

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

茂兰岗小组

44162510210

8JC20105F00

010001

109.2

9

109.2

9

农村

宅基

地

2 苏文威

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

苏围小组

44162510210

8JC21292F00

010001

100.6

8

223.1

3

农村

宅基

地

3 苏彬红

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

苏围小组

44162510210

8JC21293F00

010001

116.8

4

105.5

7

农村

宅基

地

4 谢育彬

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

窝小组

44162510210

8JC20307F00

010001

108.8

2

284.0

3

农村

宅基

地

5 苏俊杰

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

苏围小组

44162510210

8JC21205F00

010001

105.9

8

105.9

8

农村

宅基

地

6 苏云清

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

苏围小组

44162510210

8JC21204F00

010001

84.11
210.5

4

农村

宅基

地

7 苏露碟

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

苏围小组

44162510210

8JC21214F00

010001

106.5

7

102.0

9

农村

宅基

地

8 谢红卫

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

上彭小组

44162510210

8JC20426F00

010001

104.2

1

194.0

4

农村

宅基

地

9 苏伟国

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

苏围小组

44162510210

8JC21464F00

010001

83.55 83.55

农村

宅基

地

10 苏伟光

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

苏围小组

44162510210

8JC21276F00

010001

111.7

5

111.7

5

农村

宅基

地



11 谢国炎

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

窝小组

44162510210

8JC20285F00

010001

92.81
222.3

1

农村

宅基

地

12 谢越生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

上彭小组

44162510210

8JC20501F00

010001

141.3

5

132.0

9

农村

宅基

地

13 谢海宁

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

上彭小组

44162510210

8JC20467F00

010001

124.0

4

113.8

3

农村

宅基

地

14 林月湘

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

船坑小组

44162510210

8JC20886F00

010001

94.89
191.6

8

农村

宅基

地

15 林学业

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

赤新小组

44162510210

8JC21042F00

010001

92.31 87.70

农村

宅基

地

16 林演彬

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

赤新小组

44162510210

8JC21037F00

010001

103.3

0

218.2

5

农村

宅基

地

17 林明生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

赤新小组

44162510210

8JC21047F00

010001

88.50 83.08

农村

宅基

地

18 李庚祥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

石围小组

44162510210

8JC20937F00

010001

120.9

9

114.9

3

农村

宅基

地

19 李梅香

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

石围小组

44162510210

8JC20987F00

010001

27.43 27.43

农村

宅基

地

20 谢日旺

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

窝小组

44162510210

8JC20374F00

010001

35.57 35.57

农村

宅基

地

21 林亚的

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

赤新小组

44162510210

8JC21076F00

010001

106.3

2

286.4

7

农村

宅基

地



22 李育坤

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

上彭小组

44162510210

8JC20406F00

010001

90.04 85.11

农村

宅基

地

23 林少燕

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

赤新小组

44162510210

8JC21078F00

010001

105.7

7

223.6

0

农村

宅基

地

24 林岳

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

赤新小组

44162510210

8JC21014F00

010001

82.10 82.10

农村

宅基

地

25 许亚英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

石围小组

44162510210

8JC21428F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

21.83 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积 84.95

平方米

26 许雀明

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

上彭小组

44162510210

8JC21391F00

010001

146.9

6

240.2

9

农村

宅基

地

27 苏火林

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

苏围小组

44162510210

8JC21259F00

010001

89.04 89.04

农村

宅基

地

28 谢文惠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

茂兰岗小组

44162510210

8JC20137F00

010001

20.55 20.55

农村

宅基

地

29 谢建福

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

茂兰岗小组

44162510210

8JC20111F99

990001

150.0

0

170.8

2

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

39.83 平

方米

30 丘彩意

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

塘背小组

44162510210

8JC20877F00

010001

92.07
226.0

4

农村

宅基

地

31 丘连新

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

塘背小组

44162510210

8JC20866F00

010001

100.5

3

221.9

4

农村

宅基

地



32 谢赤卫

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

茂兰岗小组

44162510210

8JC20129F00

010001

115.4

2

115.4

2

农村

宅基

地

33 谢东青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

茂兰岗小组

44162510210

8JC20053F00

010001

90.14
248.6

5

农村

宅基

地

34 谢国韶

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

茂兰岗小组

44162510210

8JC20117F00

010001

82.44 74.19

农村

宅基

地

35 许志学

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县船

塘镇李田村

塘背小组

44162510210

8JC20775F00

010001

148.0

7

326.4

3

农村

宅基

地


